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WADE TURBERVILLE
DIRECTOR OF FEDERAL PROGRAMS & TRANSPORTATION

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Federal Programs Wade Turberville

Transportation Kenneth Franks

OSR Pre-K Wade Turberville

Board Policy & Student Handbooks Wade Turberville

21st Century Program Brooke Cunningham

Homeless Population Emily Counce

Prevention & Support Wade Turberville

Safety & Security Brad Counce

Nursing & Health Services TBD

English Language Learners Ashley Harris

dturberville@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1102



DR. FRED ABERNATHY
DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & 504

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Special Education Dr. Fred Abernathy

Section 504 Dr. Fred Abernathy

Occupational Therapy Anna Underwood

IEPs Classroom SPED Teachers

Caseload & Parent Inquiries Brooke Cunningham

Homebound & IEPs Destin Gargis

Speech Therapy Savannah Latham, Judd Franks, 
Hannah Lolley

fabernathy@colbert.k12.al.us 
256 386 8565 Ext 1238



EMILEY CRISLER
DIRECTOR OF CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Career & Technical Education Emiley Crisler

Child Labor Law Emiley Crisler

CTE Dual Enrollment NWSCC Emiley Crisler

Career Coach Tennille Sullivan

Alabama Career Planning System Tennille Sullivan

4 Year Plans Tennille Sullivan

Lockheed Martin Pre-Apprenticeship Emiley Crisler

Work-Based Learning Emiley Crisler

Alternate District Test Coordinator Emiley Crisler

ecrisler@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1238



MATTHEW OSBORN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF TECHNOLOGY & COMMUNICATION

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

PowerSchool SIS Matt Osborn

PowerSchool Enrollment/Registration Matt Osborn

Textbooks Matt Osborn

Student Devices/Chromebooks Shawn Sullivan

Network & Internet Outages Louis Delbert

Technology Work Orders Shawn Sullivan

Digital Teacher Resources/Accounts Michael Pellitteri

District Website Michael Pellitteri

Phone Line Troubleshooting Louis Delbert

Student Accounts & Access Michael Pellitteri

Technology Purchases & Inventory Michael Pellitteri

mosborn@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1204



DR. KATIE DALRYMPLE
DIRECTOR OF CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION, & ASSESSMENT

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

State & Common Assessments Dr. Katie Dalrymple

Pacing Guides Jessica Fuller

Literacy Act & Reading Specialists Reading Specialists

Numeracy Act & Math Coach Courtney Snipes

Elementary & Secondary Curriculum Dr. Katie Dalrymple

Testing Data & Reports Dr. Katie Dalrymple

AL Teacher Growth & Mentoring Dr. Katie Dalrymple

New Teacher Mentoring Dr. Katie Dalrymple

Instructional Programs & Scheduling Dr. Katie Dalrymple

Guidance Counselors Dr. Katie Dalrymple

Secondary Instructional Support Jessica Fuller

kdalrymple@cobert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1241



JAMIE AUSTIN
DIRECTOR OF CNP

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

School CNP Staff Jamie Austin

School Cafeteria Managers Jamie Austin

School Cafeteria Accounts Payable Marilyn Caldwell

School Menu Planning Jamie Austin

Student/Parent Lunch Accounts Marilyn Caldwell

School Free/Reduced Lunch Marilyn Caldwell

jaustin@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1228



TERRY WILHITE
CHIEF SCHOOL FINANCIAL OFFICER

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Local School Accounting Terry Wilhite

Employee Benefits, PEEHIP, & RSA Kathy Howard

Payroll & Benefits Kathy Howard

FMLA, Worker’s Comp, etc. Terry Wilhite

Accounts Payable Angela Puckett

District & School Budgets Terry Wilhite

Human Resources Terry Wilhite

Financial Reporting & Audits Terry Wilhite

Bids & Procurement Terry Wilhite

Capital Planning Terry Wilhite

twilhite@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1230



EMILY LANIER
DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Campus AEDs Emily Lanier

Health Services Trainings Emily Lanier

Hearing & Visions Screenings Emily Lanier

Nursing Services Emily Lanier

Pre-K Physicals Emily Lanier

Scoliosis Screenings Emily Lanier

Student Immunizations Emily Lanier

Student Individual Health Plans Emily Lanier

Student Medications Emily Lanier

Employee Health Screenings Emily Lanier

elanier@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1117



BRAD COUNCE
DISTRICT SAFETY & SECURITY OFFICER

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

School SRO Liaison Brad Counce

Colbert County Sheriff's Office Liaison Brad Counce

School Door Security Brad Counce

School Camera Security Brad Counce

bcounce@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1208



MARTY BENNETT
DEAN OF ALTERNATIVE STUDENT SERVICES

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

Alternative School Marty Bennett

C.L.A.S.S Tommy Buckner

Capstone Virtual Students Marty Bennett

Elementary Alternative Services Chris Black

mbennett@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 



LYMOS MCDONALD
DISTRICT COVID OFFICER & SUPPORT

PROGRAM  AREA KEY CONTACT

COVID Supplies Lymos McDonald

COVID Employee Leave Lymos McDonald

School Athletic Director Support Lymos McDonald

lmcdonald@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1201



FEDERAL PROGRAMS SUPPORT STAFF

Brooke Cunningham
Fed Prog/Transp Secretary 

bcunningham@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1101

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Emily Counce
Mental Health Services Coord.

ecounce@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1215

Ashley Harris
ESL Facilitator

aharris@colbert.k12.al.us
Itinerant



SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPPORT STAFF

Brooke Cunningham
Secretary

Anna Underwood
Occupational Therapy

Destin Gargis
IEP/Homebound

Destin Gargis
IEPs/Homebound Facilitator

dgargis@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1237

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Brooke Cunningham
SPED Secretary

bcunningham2@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1244

Anna Underwood
Occupational Therapy

aunderwood@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1232



SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPPORT STAFF

Michele Reaves
Gifted

Savannah Latham
Speech

Amanda Parker
Gifted

Amanda Parker
Gifted Teacher

aparker@colbert.k12.al.us
NWSCC Gifted Room

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Michelle Reaves
Gifted Teacher

mreaves@colbert.k12.al.us
NWSCC Gifted Room

Savannah Latham
Speech

slatham@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1224



TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT STAFF

Michael Pellitteri
Software, Programs, & Purchasing 

Louis Delbert
Network Administrator

Shawn Sullivan
HelpDesk & Chromebooks

Michele Reaves
Gifted

Savannah Latham
Speech

Amanda Parker
Gifted

Shawn Sullivan
Helpdesk & Chromebooks
ssullivan@colbert.k12.al.us

256 386 8565 Ext 1206

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Michael Pellitteri
Purchases, Software, Accounts

mpellitteri@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1207

Louis Delbert
Network Administrator
ldelbert@colbert.k12.al.us

256 386 8565 Ext 1205



INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

Courtney Snipes
Elementary Math Coach

Tennille Sullivan
Career Coach

Jessica Fuller
Secondary Instructional

Michele Reaves
Gifted

Savannah Latham
Speech

Amanda Parker
Gifted

Jessica Fuller
Secondary Instruction
jfuller@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1243

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Courtney Snipes
Elementary Math

csnipes@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1510

Tennille Sullivan
Career Coach

tsullivan@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1246



Kathy Howard
Payroll/HR

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Angela Puckett
Accounts Payable 

Courtney Snipes
Elementary Math Coach

Tennille Sullivan
Career Coach

Jessica Fuller
Secondary Instructional

Michele Reaves
Gifted

Savannah Latham
Speech

Amanda Parker
Gifted

Kathy Howard
HR & Payroll Clerk

khoward@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1214

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Angela Puckett
Accounts Payable

angelapuckett@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1221



ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS

Pat McConnico
Central Office 

Marilyn Caldwell
CNP

Bailey Britt
Superintendent Courtney Snipes

Elementary Math Coach
Tennille Sullivan
Career Coach

Jessica Fuller
Secondary Instructional

Michele Reaves
Gifted

Savannah Latham
Speech

Amanda Parker
Gifted

Bailey Britt
Superintendent’s Office
bbritt@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1212

Emily Counce
Mental Health & Homeless

Ashley Harris
EL Facilitator

Marilyn Caldwell
CNP Secretary

mcaldwell@colbert.k12.al.us
256 386 8565 Ext 1227



BOARD MEMBERS

Current Vice-President 
Jackie Witt
District 3

Current Board President
David Yarber

District 2



BOARD MEMBERS

Thomas Barnes
District 1

Thomas Burgess
District 4

Ricky Saint
District 5

Sandra James
District 6


